
GRAMMAR REFERENCE AND PRACTICE
WITH A TEACHER

GRAMMAR REFERENCE AND PRACTICE
WITH A TEACHER

PRESENT CONTINUOUS
Practice

1  Write the -ing forms of the verbs.

1 swim  
2 write  
3 come  
4 wash  
5 kick   
6 ride   
7 look   
8 know  
9 sit   
 10 clean  

UNIT 10

Unit 10



2  Look at the picture and complete the 
sentences. Use the verbs in the box.

0 Freddy ’s taking  photos.
1 Chris   the guitar.
2 Emily and Maddy  .
3 Sally   on her phone.
4 Ben and Paul   a picture.
5 Carla  .

dance   paint   play   sing   take   talk
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3  Write the sentences in Ex. 2 in the negative 
form.

0 Freddy isn’t taking photos. 
1  
2  
3  
4  
5  

4  Look at the picture in Ex. 2 and complete the 
questions and short answers.

0 Is  Chris playing the guitar ?
 Yes, he is .
1 is Freddy dancing?
  
2   Emily and Maddy 

 ?
  
3   Carla painting?
  
4   Sally  ?
 Yes,  .
5   Ben and Paul  ?
 Yes,  .
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